
 

 

 

Term Dates for Academic Year 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 2024 

INSET Staff Training Days: 2nd - 10th September 

Term starts    School opens Wednesday 11th September 2024 

Half term closure   Last day:  Friday 18th October 

     Return:  Monday 4th November 
 

INSET Staff Training Days 21st and 22nd October 
 

End of Term    Friday 20th December 
 
Number of openings:   63 Days 
 
Spring Term 2025 
 
Term Starts    School opens Monday 6th January 2025 

Half term closure   Last day:  Friday 14th February 2025 

     Return:  Monday 24th February 2025 

End of Term    Friday 4th April 

 

Number of openings:   60 Days 

 

Summer Term 2025 

 

Term Starts    Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

May Bank Holiday – school closed Monday 5th May 2025 (one day only) 

 

Half Term closure   Last day:  Friday 23rd May 2025 

     Return:  Monday 2nd June 2025 

End of Term    Wednesday 23rd July 2025 

 

Number of openings   61 Days 

 

Total number of openings  184 Days 


